Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Wednesday, January 01, 2020
Thursday, January 02, 2020
Friday, January 03, 2020
Saturday, January 04, 2020
Sunday, January 05, 2020
Monday, January 06, 2020
Tuesday, January 07, 2020
Wednesday, January 08, 2020
Thursday, January 09, 2020
Friday, January 10, 2020
Saturday, January 11, 2020
Sunday, January 12, 2020
Monday, January 13, 2020
Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Wednesday, January 15, 2020
Thursday, January 16, 2020
Friday, January 17, 2020
Saturday, January 18, 2020
Sunday, January 19, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020
Tuesday, January 21, 2020
Wednesday, January 22, 2020
Thursday, January 23, 2020
Friday, January 24, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020
Sunday, January 26, 2020
Monday, January 27, 2020
Tuesday, January 28, 2020
Wednesday, January 29, 2020
Thursday, January 30, 2020
Friday, January 31, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Saturday, February 01, 2020
Sunday, February 02, 2020
Monday, February 03, 2020
Tuesday, February 04, 2020
Wednesday, February 05, 2020
Thursday, February 06, 2020
Friday, February 07, 2020 Carnegie Arts 12:00 Shotgun
Saturday, February 08, 2020
Sunday, February 09, 2020
Monday, February 10, 2020
Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Wednesday, February 12, 2020
Thursday, February 13, 2020
Friday, February 14, 2020
Saturday, February 15, 2020
Sunday, February 16, 2020
Monday, February 17, 2020
Tuesday, February 18, 2020
Wednesday, February 19, 2020
Thursday, February 20, 2020
Friday, February 21, 2020
Saturday, February 22, 2020
Sunday, February 23, 2020
Monday, February 24, 2020
Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Wednesday, February 26, 2020
Thursday, February 27, 2020
Friday, February 28, 2020
Saturday, February 29, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Sunday, March 01, 2020
Monday, March 02, 2020
Tuesday, March 03, 2020
Wednesday, March 04, 2020
Thursday, March 05, 2020
Friday, March 06, 2020
Saturday, March 07, 2020
Sunday, March 08, 2020
Monday, March 09, 2020 Hartselle High School Golf Event
Tuesday, March 10, 2020
Wednesday, March 11, 2020
Thursday, March 12, 2020
Friday, March 13, 2020
Saturday, March 14, 2020
Sunday, March 15, 2020
Monday, March 16, 2020 Hartselle Football 9:00 Shotgun
Tuesday, March 17, 2020
Wednesday, March 18, 2020
Thursday, March 19, 2020
Friday, March 20, 2020
Saturday, March 21, 2020
Sunday, March 22, 2020 Najba
Monday, March 23, 2020
Tuesday, March 24, 2020
Wednesday, March 25, 2020
Thursday, March 26, 2020
Friday, March 27, 2020
Saturday, March 28, 2020
Sunday, March 29, 2020
Monday, March 30, 2020
Tuesday, March 31, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date

Wednesday, April 01, 2020
Thursday, April 02, 2020
Friday, April 03, 2020
Saturday, April 04, 2020
Sunday, April 05, 2020
Monday, April 06, 2020
Tuesday, April 07, 2020
Wednesday, April 08, 2020
Thursday, April 09, 2020
Friday, April 10, 2020
Saturday, April 11, 2020
Sunday, April 12, 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020
Tuesday, April 14, 2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020
Thursday, April 16, 2020
Friday, April 17, 2020
Saturday, April 18, 2020
Sunday, April 19, 2020
Monday, April 20, 2020
Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Friday, April 24, 2020
Saturday, April 25, 2020
Sunday, April 26, 2020
Monday, April 27, 2020
Tuesday, April 28, 2020
Wednesday, April 29, 2020
Thursday, April 30, 2020

Event

WGA Kickoff Event 9:30 Tee Times

Decatur Morgan Co. Realtors Assoc 1:00 Shotgun

TVO 1:00 Shotgun
Najba closed until 11
Decatur Heritage 8:30 Shotgun



Scheduled 2020 Events

Date

Friday, May 01, 2020
Saturday, May 02, 2020
Sunday, May 03, 2020
Monday, May 04, 2020
Tuesday, May 05, 2020
Wednesday, May 06, 2020
Thursday, May 07, 2020
Friday, May 08, 2020
Saturday, May 09, 2020
Sunday, May 10, 2020
Monday, May 11, 2020
Tuesday, May 12, 2020
Wednesday, May 13, 2020
Thursday, May 14, 2020
Friday, May 15, 2020
Saturday, May 16, 2020
Sunday, May 17, 2020
Monday, May 18, 2020
Tuesday, May 19, 2020
Wednesday, May 20, 2020
Thursday, May 21, 2020
Friday, May 22, 2020
Saturday, May 23, 2020
Sunday, May 24, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020
Tuesday, May 26, 2020
Wednesday, May 27, 2020
Thursday, May 28, 2020
Friday, May 29, 2020
Saturday, May 30, 2020
Sunday, May 31, 2020

Event
Hall of Fame

Spirit Media Day

Hartselle Chamber

Member/Guest
Member guest
Najba

First Dog Fight

Flag Tournament
Closed Aerification
Closed Aerification

8-1 Shotgun

1:00 Shotgun

All Day
All Day
closed until 11

9:00 Shotgun

10:00 Shotgun



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Monday, June 01, 2020
Tuesday, June 02, 2020
Wednesday, June 03, 2020
Thursday, June 04, 2020 Greater Morgan County Builders Ass 1:00 Shotgun
Friday, June 05, 2020 Couples Golf/Par 3 Challenge 5:30 Shotgun
Saturday, June 06, 2020
Sunday, June 07, 2020
Monday, June 08, 2020 FCA 1:00 Shotgun
Tuesday, June 09, 2020
Wednesday, June 10, 2020
Thursday, June 11, 2020
Friday, June 12, 2020
Saturday, June 13, 2020 2nd Dog Fight
Sunday, June 14, 2020
Monday, June 15, 2020
Tuesday, June 16, 2020
Wednesday, June 17, 2020
Thursday, June 18, 2020
Friday, June 19, 2020

Saturday, June 20, 2020 3rd Dog Fight
Sunday, June 21, 2020 Najba Open at 11
Monday, June 22, 2020 Spirit Week
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Spirit Week
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Spirit Week
Thursday, June 25, 2020 Spirit Week
Friday, June 26, 2020 Spirit Week
Saturday, June 27, 2020 Spirit Week
Sunday, June 28, 2020 Spirit Week

Monday, June 29, 2020
Tuesday, June 30, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events

Date

Wednesday, July 01, 2020
Thursday, July 02, 2020
Friday, July 03, 2020
Saturday, July 04, 2020
Sunday, July 05, 2020
Monday, July 06, 2020
Tuesday, July 07, 2020
Wednesday, July 08, 2020
Thursday, July 09, 2020
Friday, July 10, 2020
Saturday, July 11, 2020
Sunday, July 12, 2020
Monday, July 13, 2020
Tuesday, July 14, 2020
Wednesday, July 15, 2020
Thursday, July 16, 2020
Friday, July 17, 2020
Saturday, July 18, 2020
Sunday, July 19, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020
Tuesday, July 21, 2020
Wednesday, July 22, 2020
Thursday, July 23, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Saturday, July 25, 2020
Sunday, July 26, 2020
Monday, July 27, 2020
Tuesday, July 28, 2020
Wednesday, July 29, 2020
Thursday, July 30, 2020
Friday, July 31, 2020

Event

Couples Golf
4th Dog Fight
US Am Qualifier Practice Round
US Am Qualifier
US Am Qualifier Raindate

5th Dog Fight

6th Dog Fight

Closed Aerification
Closed Aerification

7th Dog Fight
Najba

Junior Clinic
Junior Clinic
Junior Clinic

5:30 Shotgun
9:00 Shotgun

9:00 Shotgun

9:00 Shotgun

Openat 11:00



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Saturday, August 01, 2020 8th Dogfight 9:00 Shotgun
Sunday, August 02, 2020
Monday, August 03, 2020
Tuesday, August 04, 2020
Wednesday, August 05, 2020
Thursday, August 06, 2020
Friday, August 07, 2020 Couples Golf/9 and Wine 5:30 Shotgun
Saturday, August 08, 2020 9th Dogfight 9:00 Shotgun
Sunday, August 09, 2020
Monday, August 10, 2020
Tuesday, August 11, 2020
Wednesday, August 12, 2020
Thursday, August 13, 2020
Friday, August 14, 2020
Saturday, August 15, 2020 Decatur Hospital All Day Closed
Sunday, August 16, 2020
Monday, August 17, 2020
Tuesday, August 18, 2020
Wednesday, August 19, 2020
Thursday, August 20, 2020
Friday, August 21, 2020
Saturday, August 22, 2020 10th Dogfight-Last One 9:00 Shotgun
Sunday, August 23, 2020 Najba Open at 11
Monday, August 24, 2020
Tuesday, August 25, 2020
Wednesday, August 26, 2020
Thursday, August 27, 2020

Friday, August 28, 2020 4-Ball Practice/Horse Race 4:30 Horse Race
Saturday, August 29, 2020 4-Ball Closed all Day
Sunday, August 30, 2020 4-Ball Closed All Day

Monday, August 31, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events

Date Event

Tuesday, September 01, 2020

Wednesday, September 02, 2020

Thursday, September 03, 2020

Friday, September 04, 2020

Saturday, September 05, 2020

Sunday, September 06, 2020

Monday, September 07, 2020

Tuesday, September 08, 2020 Championship Week Kickoff/Horse Race
Wednesday, September 09, 2020 WGA Club Championship
Thursday, September 10, 2020 WGA Club Championship
Friday, September 11, 2020 MGA Club Champioship/Championship Flight
Saturday, September 12, 2020 MGA Club Championship "Everyone"
Sunday, September 13, 2020 MGA Club Championship "Everyone"

Monday, September 14, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Friday, September 18, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Sunday, September 20, 2020 Najba
Monday, September 21, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Friday, September 25, 2020
Saturday, September 26, 2020
Sunday, September 27, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020
Tuesday, September 29, 2020
Wednesday, September 30, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Thursday, October 01, 2020
Friday, October 02, 2020
Saturday, October 03, 2020
Sunday, October 04, 2020
Monday, October 05, 2020
Tuesday, October 06, 2020
Wednesday, October 07, 2020
Thursday, October 08, 2020
Friday, October 09, 2020 Chamber Fall Classic 1:00 Shotgun
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Sunday, October 11, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020 Hartselle Baseball 12:00 Shotgun
Tuesday, October 13, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020
Thursday, October 15, 2020
Friday, October 16, 2020
Saturday, October 17, 2020 BEGA Pumpkin Ball 8:00 Shotgun
Sunday, October 18, 2020 Najba
Monday, October 19, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Wednesday, October 21, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Friday, October 23, 2020
Saturday, October 24, 2020
Sunday, October 25, 2020
Monday, October 26, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Thursday, October 29, 2020
Friday, October 30, 2020
Saturday, October 31, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Sunday, November 01, 2020
Monday, November 02, 2020
Tuesday, November 03, 2020
Wednesday, November 04, 2020
Thursday, November 05, 2020
Friday, November 06, 2020
Saturday, November 07, 2020
Sunday, November 08, 2020
Monday, November 09, 2020
Tuesday, November 10, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020
Friday, November 13, 2020
Saturday, November 14, 2020
Sunday, November 15, 2020 Najba Final Event Open at 11
Monday, November 16, 2020
Tuesday, November 17, 2020
Wednesday, November 18, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020
Friday, November 20, 2020
Saturday, November 21, 2020
Sunday, November 22, 2020
Monday, November 23, 2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020
Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020
Saturday, November 28, 2020
Sunday, November 29, 2020
Monday, November 30, 2020



Scheduled 2020 Events
Date Event
Tuesday, December 01, 2020
Wednesday, December 02, 2020
Thursday, December 03, 2020
Friday, December 04, 2020
Saturday, December 05, 2020
Sunday, December 06, 2020
Monday, December 07, 2020
Tuesday, December 08, 2020
Wednesday, December 09, 2020
Thursday, December 10, 2020
Friday, December 11, 2020
Saturday, December 12, 2020
Sunday, December 13, 2020
Monday, December 14, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Wednesday, December 16, 2020
Thursday, December 17, 2020
Friday, December 18, 2020
Saturday, December 19, 2020
Sunday, December 20, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020
Saturday, December 26, 2020
Sunday, December 27, 2020
Monday, December 28, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020
Wednesday, December 30, 2020
Thursday, December 31, 2020



